
  
 

List of Partner Microfinance Providers for the period 2025-26 

PMIC – KFW Renewable Energy Initiative through Microfinance (PRIME) 

 

 

S/No MFP name Focal person Contact no. Email Website Address 
1 Agahe Pakistan Sheikh Faisal Ayaz 0331 0092221 idm@agahepaksitan.org www.agahepakistan.org 

2 FFOSP Farrukh Malik 0321 6060948 farrukh@ffosp.org www.ffosp.org 

3 RCDP Usman Zaffar 0333 4398625 usmanzaffar@rcdppk.org www.rcdppk.org 

4 CEIP Noreen Faisal 0324 4635199 noreen.faisal@cscpk.org www.cscsp.org 

5 SAFCO Mashooque Ali 0333 2687745 mashooq.qureshi@safcosupport.org www.safcosupport.org 

6 Taaleem Finance Company Asif Shamsi 0332 4852583 asif.shamsi@taleemfinance.com www.taleemfinance.com 

7 Damen Support Progam Sajid Naveed 0346 7460297 sajid.naveed@damensp.com www.damensp.com 

8 FDO Waqas Sahir 0333 6872919 waqas.sahir@fdopk.org www.fdopk.org 

9 BFMCS Muhammad Taqi 0346 8114479 taqiskd1@outlook.com www.bfcs.org.pk 

10 TMF Muzammil Hussain 0331 2432024 muzamal.hussain@tmf.org.pk www.tmf.org.pk 

11 JWS Muhammad Imran 0300 4821877  imran@jwspakistan.com www.jwspakistan.com 

12 ASA MFB Arshad Ali 0310 4422200  arshad.ali@asapakistan.com www.asapakistan.com 
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